Apellido y Nombre
CALDERON DIEGO MARTIN
GARMENDIA PABLO OSCAR
MANGONI LUCIANA ROMELI
MENDEZ GUSTAVO ALEJANDRO
PECHINENDA FRANCO JESUS

Planilla Fecha: 18/03/2019 - COOPERATIVA

Documento
33611264
28288617
34593497
22986430
31608245

Cant.Asistencias : 5

Encuesta
V3/0512

N1/0024
P7/2050

Domicilio
GUIDO
GRAL.RODRIGUEZ
MAIPU
VTE.LOVEIRA
P.ZACARIAS

Nro Fecha
186 18/03/2019
572 18/03/2019
386 18/03/2019
525 18/03/2019
944 18/03/2019

Asistencia Cant.

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA

T

Importe
$ 1000
$ 1000
$ 2000
$ 1000
$ 1000

Importe Total :$ 6000



